
La Garriga . . . . 
Las Presas . . . . 

La Sellera . . . . 
Lladó 
Llagostera . . . . 

Llansà 
Manlleu 
Masnou 

Mataró . . . . 

Mieras 

Montagut . . . . 
Olot 

M 

I'alausolitar . . . . 
Palautordera. 
Palau de Santa Eulària . 
Parets de Ampurdà. 
Perelada . . . . 
Pineda 

Pont Major . . . . 
Port-Bou . . . . 
Pujals dels Caballers 
Pujarnol '. 
Riudaura . . . . 

Romanyà de Ampurdà . 
Sabadell . . . . 

Salt . . . . 
Sarrià (de Barcelona) . 

Sant Feliu de Guíxols . 
Sant Feliu de Pallarols . 

Sant Jaume de Llierca . 

Sant Julià de Ramis 
Sant Miquel de Campmajor . 

Sant Pol de Mar . 

Sant Privat de Bas. 
Santa Eugènia de Berga 
Santa Pau . . . . 
Tarrassa . . . . 

Terradas . . . . 
Terradellas . 
Torn . . 
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14 
34 
85 
79 
84 
98 

118 
18 
29 
21 

112 
139 
68 

105 
16 

111 
5 

88 
48 

108 
117 
135 
41 

128 
140 
131 
42 
43 

133 
127 

60 
76 
90 
92 
86 
54 
53 

136 
94 

116 
11 

115 
55 

114 
80 

102 
103 
39 
93 

100 
23 
22 
7 

143 
141 
99 
81 

119 
46 
89 
73 
30 

Srta. Filomena Iglesias 
D." Joaquima Arnau de Juli 
D.a Maria Soler de Pujol 
Srta. Gracia Peracaula 
Srla. Anna Maria de Falgàs > 
D * Dolors listartús Vda. de Garrido 
Srta. Leonor Fàbrega 
Srta. Pilar Ballesta 
Srta. Maria Kierola 
Srla. Franciscà Bosch 
Srta Julita Vidal 
Sra. Ursula Artigas 
D." Antònia Koldós 
Srta. Núria Teixidor 
Srta. Joaquima Abel 
Srta. Mercè Busquet 
Srt, Lluis Blanch 
Família Llosas 
Srta. Mercè Puigdevall 
Srta. Concepció Vayreda 
Srta, Pilar Mir 
Srta. Manela Legares 
Srta. Maria de Arévalo 
Srta. Concepció Riu 
Srta. Lolita Clotas 
Srta. Concepció Alsina 
Srta. Cèlia Casellas 
Srta. Antònia Morell 
D.a Concepció Puig 
D." Carme Vivas 
Srta. Esperança Gonzalez 
Srta. Concepció Geli 
Srta. Pilar Frigola 
Srta. Josepa Bataller 
D ' Petronilla Puig 
D a Antònia Roquer 
Srta. Pilar Romans 
Srta. Pilar Parcerisa 
D." Amàlia Mainou 
Srta. Concepció Coll 
Srta Núria Guarro 
D." Ursula Artigas 
D." Mercè Barraquer de Burch 
1)8 Gertrudis Fàbrega 
Srta. Leonor Bastons 
Srta. Aniceta Costa 
Srta. Amàlia Duran 
Srta. Dolors Duran 
Srta. Pietat Arnau 
Srta Maria Xampró 
Sr.ta Núria Estany 
Srta. Ramona Planiol 
Srta. Antònia Planiol 
Srta. Presentació Vila 
Srta. Lluisa Genover 
Srta. Roser Colomer 
Srta. Mercè Vila 
Srta. Assumpció Gibert 
Srta. Holors Borràs 
Srta. Rosa Estarlús 
D.a Maria Trias de Ros 
Srta. Joaquima Batlle 
Srta. Teresa Mercader 
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